« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19014

Division: 14UB 2ND WEST1

Date: saturday, March 7, 2020

Home: 06 PTEFC WHITE

06

014
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
029
033
034
039
040
042
044
045
046
061

Field: pTp2

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 06 CSA CHARLOTTE BLUE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Chase Johnston
James Umphlett
Ali Helmi
Memphis Messick
Giancarlo Hernandez
Reed Massengale
Zane Blossom
Noah Davis
Edwin Smith
Cameron Kinney
William Rives
Carlos Benitez
Oscar Skelton
Adam Myers
Lawrence Dides
Brooks Burick
Joaquin Alfaro Lara
Ashland Bays
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




