

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #19014

Division: 14UB 2ND WEST1

Date: Saturday, March 7, 2020

Home: 06 PTFC WHITE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: PTP2

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 06 CSA CHARLOTTE BLUE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

## 06 PTFC WHITE

## 06 CSA CHARLOTTE BLUE

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	Misconduct		Name	Goals		Misconduct		
014	Chase Johnston	:						:			
021	James Umphlett	:						:			
022	Ali Helmi	:						:			
023	Memphis Messick	:						:			
024	Giancarlo Hernandez	:						:			
025	Reed Massengale	:						:			
026	Zane Blossom	:						:			
027	Noah Davis	:						:			
029	Edwin Smith	:						:			
033	Cameron Kinney	:						:			
034	William Rives	:						:			
039	Carlos Benitez	:						:			
040	Oscar Skelton	:						:			
042	Adam Myers	:						:			
044	Lawrence Dides	:						:			
045	Brooks Burick	:						:			
046	Joaquin Alfaro Lara	:						:			
061	Ashland Bays	:						:			
		:						:			
		:						:			
		:	:					:			
		:	:					:			

C1	Unsporting Behavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action
C3	Persistent Offenses
~ .	D 1 D 1 1 (D)

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments